Position

Section Director

Principal Program Coordinator

Sr. Program Coordinator

Shared Service Intern

Shared Service Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Bay Area Headquarters
Authority

Bay Area Headquarters
Authority

Bay Area Headquarters
Authority

Bay Area Headquarters
Authority

Bay Area Headquarters
Authority

Department
BAHA

BAHA

BAHA

BAHA

BAHA

Total Wages
$195,277

$149,986

$126,228

$6,000

$3,756



