	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Section Director		Bay Area Headquarters Authority	ВАНА	\$195,277
2.	Principal Program Coordinator		Bay Area Headquarters Authority	ВАНА	\$149,986
3.	Sr. Program Coordinator		Bay Area Headquarters Authority	ВАНА	\$126,228
4.	Shared Service Intern		Bay Area Headquarters Authority	ВАНА	\$6,000
5.	Shared Service Intern		Bay Area Headquarters Authority	ВАНА	\$3,756